®
VYKON Security125 KHz Readers
Overview
VYKON Security allows users to select from a variety of 125 KHz security card readers.
VYKON Security
125KHz Readers  allow
for easy upgrade
from magstripe to a

supply
85 mA AVG, 169 mA Peak @ 12 VDC 9.1 oz.
(258 g)
JACE, AX Supervisor, and NiagaraAX Framework are trademarks of Tridium, Inc. All specifications subject to change without notice or liability to
provide changes to prior purchasers. Information and specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document.
Tridium, Inc., reserves the right to change or modify specifications without prior notice. The latest product specifications can be found by contacting
our corporate headquarters, Richmond, Virginia. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. DS-V-125KHZ-072011
®
Ordering Information
Model Part Numbers Description
5355
Keypad
SEC-5355AGK00 Keypad ProxPro® Proximity Reader with Keypad, Grey (No Option for Black), Wiegand, Indoor/
Outdoor
5365 SEC-5365E1P00 MiniProx® Proximity Reader, Designer Black, Wiegand, Indoor/Outdoor
5375 SEC-5375AGN00 MaxiProx® Long Range Proximity Reader, Grey (No Option for Black), Indoor/Outdoor
5395 SEC-5395C1100 ThinLine® II Switch Plate Proximity Reader, Designer Black, Wiegand, Indoor/Outdoor
5455 SEC-5455BKN00 ProxPro® II Proximity Reader, Black, Wiegand, Indoor/Outdoor
6005 SEC-6005B1B00 ProxPoint® Plus Proximity Reader, Designer Black, Indoor/Outdoor
6136 SEC-RPK406136 RPK40 MultiCLASS™ Read Only Multi Technology Keypad Reader, HID, AWID, or, INDALA  Prox,
iCLASS, and FIPS01 Technologies. Wiegand Output, US Back Box Size, Indoor / Outdoor